
 

 
    
 
 

 
REAL ESTATE TRAINING JAN - MAR 2023 

 

ACT Courses Scheduled Dates Method of Delivery 

• Full Diploma of Property  
(Agency Management) (CPP51119) 

Thurs 9 Mar  Delivery Blended 
Via Zoom and Face to Face  
Form 
ACT Diploma of Property 2023 

Tues 28 Mar  

Thurs 27 Apr  

Thurs 11 May  

Tues 23 May  

Fri 2 Jun  

• Partial Diploma of Property  
(Agency Management) (CPP51119) This 
course is for existing Class 1 Agents 

Refer to above Diploma 
course dates 

Delivery Blended 
Via Zoom and Face to Face  
Form 
ACT Diploma of Property 2023 
 

• Certificate IV in Real Estate Practice 
(CPP41419) 

Wed 1 Feb & Thurs 16 Feb  Delivery Blended 
Via Zoom and Face to Face  
Form 
ACT CERTIV Booking Form Feb 
Mar 2023 
 

Wed 8 Mar, Thurs 16 Mar 
& Thurs 30 Mar 

 

 

• Assistant Agent – Certificate of 
Registration Course 

Thurs 16 & Fri 17 Feb Delivery Blended 
Via Zoom and Face to Face  
Form 
ACT Certificate of Registration 
 

 

 

 

• ACT Continual Professional 
Development (CPD) Units 

In line with New Certificate 
IV & Auction Accreditation 
course starting in February 
 

Delivery Blended 
Via Zoom and Face to Face  
Form 
ACT NSW Elec CPD Registration 
Form  

 
Zoom AA CPD Booking Form  
 

Wed 15 Feb  

Mon 20 Feb  

Wed 15 Mar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• ACT Auctioneers Accreditation  Wed 15 Feb  Delivery Blended 
Via Zoom and Face to Face  
Form 
ACT Auction Accreditation 

Fri 24 Mar 

 

 

 

 

NSW Courses on following page 

https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-Diploma-of-Property-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-Diploma-of-Property-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-CERTIV-Booking-Form-Feb-Mar-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-CERTIV-Booking-Form-Feb-Mar-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/ACT-Certificate-of-Registration-FEBRUARY-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-NSW-Elec-CPD-Registration-Form-FEB-MAR-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-NSW-Elec-CPD-Registration-Form-FEB-MAR-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/Zoom-AA-CPD-Booking-Form-2022-2023-Nov-Feb_Final.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-Auction-Accreditation.pdf


 

 
    
 
 

 
REAL ESTATE TRAINING JAN - MAR 2023 

 

NSW Courses Scheduled Dates  Method of Delivery  

• NSW Business Skills CPD Units See Unit Dates Below  Delivery Via Zoom  
Form 
NSW Class 1 Business Skills Jan Feb 2023 
 
 

• NSW Compulsory CPD Units See Unit Dates Below  Delivery Via Zoom  
Form 
NSW COMPULSORY ELECTIVE CPD 
Registration Form  
 

 

• NSW Elective CPD Units In line with ACT CPD 
course dates 

Delivery Blended 
Form 
NSW COMPULSORY ELECTIVE CPD 
Registration Form  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TO BOOK YOUR TRAINING OR LEARN MORE CONTACT: 

Real Mastery Consulting 
E: training@realmastery.com.au 
M: 0431 635 292  

 
 

Class 1 Business Skills Units Time  

Tues 24 Jan 23 2:00pm 

Mon 6 Feb  2:00pm 

Tues 21 Feb  10:00am  

Fri3 Mar 10:00am  

Tues 14 Mar 10:00am  

Wed 22 Mar 10:00am  

Compulsory & Elective Units  Time  

Thurs 2 Feb 23 10:00am 

Wed 22 Feb 2:00pm 

Fri 10 Mar  9:30am  

Tues 21 Mar 1:30pm 

https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/NSW-Class-1-Business-Skills-Jan-Feb-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/NSW-COMPULSORY-ELECTIVE-CPD-Registration-Form-Dec-Feb_final.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/NSW-COMPULSORY-ELECTIVE-CPD-Registration-Form-Dec-Feb_final.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-NSW-Elec-CPD-Registration-Form-FEB-MAR-2023.pdf
https://www.reiact.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/ACT-NSW-Elec-CPD-Registration-Form-FEB-MAR-2023.pdf
mailto:training@realmastery.com.au

